GARA » Ernica Shortsky

Distanza percorso: 14000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE MASCHILE

Pos.
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Pet.
522

556
569
526
520
503
581
527
508
572
582
541
528
539
558
544
521
570
532
533
571
540
523
551
563
568
547
534
514
530
575
585
535
580
536
501
545
516
561
548

Nome atleta

Nasso Daniele

Nawratil Andreas
Marcoccio Alfonso
Marrocco Giampietro
Ludovisi Emanuele
Marchiori Claudio
Raglione Angelo
Martinez Agustin Daniel

Evangelista Felice

Bucciarelli Giacomo Antonio

Pera Fabio

Canali Roberto
Musto Gianluca
Maresca Andrea
Grillo Lorenzo
Cozzolino Antonio
Marrocco Antonello
Torio Massimo
Stirpe Francesco
Palozzi Agostino
Cosciotti Luca
Polce Pierluigi
Cestra Patrizio
Piccirilli Emanuele
Bassetti Silvano
Campoli Quirino
Gatta Francesco
Bonvini Stefano
Santoro Gabriele
Quattrociocchi Genesio
Papi Fabrizio
Iaboni Giuliano
Bocciarelli Paolo
Colleni Umberto
Caperna Pierpaolo
Fazioli Franco
Ronza Massimo
Pulvirenti Andrea
Scancella Maurizio

Marino Daniele

M/F
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Anno

1978
1978
1972
1969
1982
1976
1977
1987
1974
1973
1976
1966
1983
1958
1989
1964
1969
1969
1985
1966
1979
1962
1972
1982
1966
1952
1989
1965
1983
1964
1970
1972
1976
1972
1993
1965
1977
1998
1971
1971

Cat.
M40

M40
M45
M45
M35
M40
M40
T™M23
M40
M45
M40
M50
M35
M60
™23
M50
M45
M45
T™M23
M50
M35
M55
M45
M35
M50
M65
T™M23
M50
M35
M50
M45
M45
M40
M45
T™M23
M50
M40
T™M23
M45
M45

Societa

D+ Trail

Sporting Club Petrella
Atletica Arce
Ernica Running

D+ Trail

Asda Setina Lt

Gs Celano

Ernica Running
Atina Trail Running
Runners Elite'

Gs Celano

Atletica Morolo
Ernica Running

Montemiletto Team Ru

Storm Training Academy

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
D+ Trail

Foot Works Roma
Ernica Running
Filippide Runners Team
Lbm Sport Team
Mountain Lab
Ernica Running
Runners Energym
Abm Podistica
Ernica Running
Runners Energym
Genzano Marathon
Pod. Avis Priverno
Ernica Running
Runners Elite'
Ernica Running
Lbm Sport Team
Anagni Marathon
Libero

992 Running
Poligolfo Formia
Atletico Centrale
Gs Celano

Runners Energym

T. totale Velocita

1:41'38"  7'15"
1:47'36"  7'41"
1:48'39"  7'45"
1:50'42"  7'54"
1:51'48"  7'59"
1:54'47" 8'11"
1:58'28" 827"
2:04'16"  8'52"
2:0521" 8'57"
2:05'28" 8'57"
2:08'57" 9'12"
2:08'57" 9'12"
2:11'59"  9'25"
2:12'06" 9'26"
2:13'00" 9'30"
2:16'55"  9'46"
2:17'51"  9'50"
2:17'59" 9'51"
2:18'32" 9'53"
2:19'33" 9'58"
2:21'00" 10'4"
2:22'33" 10'10"
2:25'15" 10'22"
2:32'30" 10'53"
2:32'30" 10'53"
2:32'30" 10'53"
2:32'30" 10'53"
2:32'49" 10'54"
2:34'03" 11'0"
2:37'39" 11'15"
2:38'05" 11'17"
2:38'58" 11'21"
2:39'51" 11'25"
2:42'44" 11'37"
2:46'00" 11'51"
2:48'55" 12'3"
2:49'27" 12'6"
2:50'44" 12'11"
2:50'57" 12'12"
2:51'19" 12'14"

Diff.

5'58"

7'00"
9'03"
10'09"
13'08"
16'49"
22'37"
23'42"
23'49"
27'18"
27'18"
30'20"
30'27"
31'21"
35'16"
36'12"
36'20"
36'53"
37'54"
39'21"
40'54"
43'36"
50'51"
50'51"
50'51"
50'51"
51'10"
52'24"
56'00"
56'26"
57'20"
58'12"
61'05"
64'21"
67'16"
67'48"
69'05"
69'18"
69'40"



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

509
562
552
550
549
579
502
565
515
518
567
578
543
537
566
538
507
573
546
529
574
555
122
511
145

Ricci Vincenzo
Iannarilli Vincenzo
Tofani Lucio

Paniccia Giancarlo

Mazzocchia Alessandro

Carbone Antonio

Marchewa Jerzy Bogdan

Iafrate Agostino
Moro Fabio
Cavicchia Fabio
Petrole Davide
Todisco Domenico
Filancia Mauro
Spaziani Andrea
Ferraioli Domenico
Zeppieri Fabrizio
Golvelli Ettore
Paolucci Pietro

Di Marco Alessandro
Patrizi Fabio

Diana Rossano
Dell'uomo Giorgio
Pantano Massimo
Cortese Pietro Mario

Riccardi Delio
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1966
1949
1955
1957
1966
1965
1969
1974
1963
1970
1974
1968
1975
1967
1966
1985
1954
1973
1966
1983
1973
1978
1958
1968
1972

M50
M65
M60
M60
M50
M50
M45
M40
M55
M45
M40
M50
M40
M50
M50
T™23
M60
M45
M50
M35
M45
M40
M60
M50
M45

Asd Atletica Ceccano
Libero

Runners Energym
Runners Energym
Runners Energym

Pod. Avis Priverno

Atletica Rocca Di Papa

Pod. Avis Priverno
Atletico Centrale

D+ Trail

Pod. Avis Priverno
Parks Trail Promotion
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Libero

Pod. Avis Priverno
Libero

Podistica Solidarieta’
Runners Elite'
Runcard

Ernica Running
Runners Elite'
Running Alatri
Runners Energym
Atletica Sabaudia

Am. Fiat Cassino

:54'59"
:54'59"
:05'54"
:05'54"
:05'54"
:07'03"
:07'48"
:07'53"
:09'06"
:11'08"

2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3:11'51"
3:15'31"
3:21'51"
3:22'14"
3:22'14"
3:27'03"
3:29'34"
3:30'35"
3:34'58"
3:37'54"
3:37'56"
3:38'26"
3:44'23"
3:46'59"

4:03'15"

12'29"
12'29"
13'16"
13'16"
13'16"
13'21"
13'24"
13'25"
13'30"
13'39"
13'42"
13'57"
14'25"
14'26"
14'26"
14'47"
14'58"
15'2"
15'21"
15'33"
15'34"
15'36"
16'1"
16'12"
17'22"

73'20"
73'20"
84'15"
84'15"
84'15"
85'24"
86'09"
86'14"
87'28"
89'29"
90'12"
93'52"
100'12"
100'35"
100'35"
105'24"
107'55"
108'56"
113'19"
116'16"
116'17"
116'47"
122'44"
125'20"
141'36"



